


 m²

$398,000

$405,000

$410,000

$412,000

$430,000

$435,000

$427,000

$435,000

$410,000

$418,000

$650,000

$495,000

$550,000

$424,000

922.2

939.0

955.8

972.5

1.039.0

1,057.0

1,041.0

1,041.0

1,113.0

821.2

809.1

2,622.0

1,228.0

1,776.0

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

Dimmock Street 

STATUS LOT PRICE

809

810

811

812

813

814

801

804

805

806

807

802

803

808

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

STREET

p e t e r d u n n . c o m . a u / ( 0 2 )  6 5 7 2  4 0 0 0 2 2 0  J o h n  S t r e e t ,  S i n g l e t o n

BRIDGMAN RIDGE
Plan & Price List Stage 8 

S c a n  t h e  Q R  c o d e

f o r  m o r e  o n  B r i d g m a n  R i d g e

https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/m%C2%B2

