



## **BRIDGMAN RIDGE**

## Plan & Price List Stage 8

LOT	STREET	m²	PRICE	STATUS
801	Dimmock Street	922.2	\$398,000	SOLD
802	Dimmock Street	939.0	\$405,000	SOLD
803	Dimmock Street	955.8	\$410,000	SOLD
804	Dimmock Street	972.5	\$412,000	SOLD
805	Dimmock Street	1.039.0	\$430,000	SOLD
806	Dimmock Street	1,057.0	\$435,000	SOLD
807	Dimmock Street	1,041.0	\$424,000	SOLD
808	Dimmock Street	1,041.0	\$427,000	SOLD
809	Dimmock Street	1,113.0	\$435,000	SOLD
810	Dimmock Street	821.2	\$418,000	SOLD
811	Dimmock Street	809.1	\$410,000	SOLD
812	Dimmock Street	2,622.0	\$650,000	AVAILABLE
813	Dimmock Street	1,228.0	\$495,000	AVAILABLE
814	Dimmock Street	1,776.0	\$550,000	AVAILABLE



Scan the QR code for more on Bridgman Ridge